
VASyR - Analysis Workshops

• 7 Thematic Workshops (ex: Basic Assistance & Economic Vulnerability)

• 1 Day or Half day / workshop (9 to 20 July)
• Who will Participate:

• Sector Core Groups
• Sector Coordinators in the field 
• VASYR Core group members 
• Infopro

Objective

Strengthen key findings and recommendations by 
providing in-depth interpretation of the results



VASyR - Analysis Workshops 9 to 20 July

THEME

Monday, July 09, 2018 Basic Assistance  and Economic Vulnerability

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Food Security

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 Livelihoods

Thursday, July 12, 2018

Friday, July 13, 2018 Protection / Child Protection / SGBV 

Saturday, July 14, 2018

Sunday, July 15, 2018

Monday, July 16, 2018

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 Health / Nutrition and Child Health

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 Education

Thursday, July 19, 2018 Water / Shelter / Energy

Friday, July 20, 2018


